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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $2,313.00 $3,213.20 ($900.20)  1.22 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.22
20 SPOT Totals: $3,213.20 $2,313.00 ($900.20)

4 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.00
3FOR$1 Totals: $0.00 $1.00 $1.00 

5 $16,660.86 $14,826.24 $1,834.62  8.77  0.83  0.075 SPOT

 8.77
5 SPOT Totals: $14,826.24 $16,660.86 $1,834.62 

2 $7,442.10 $6,330.64 $1,111.46  3.92  0.67  0.03BEST BET

3 $1,819.00 $2,788.90 ($969.90)  0.96  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $750.45 $52.00 $698.45  0.40  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $253.80 $13.50 $240.30  0.13  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $66.30 $47.02 $19.28  0.03  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.00  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $10.80 $0.00 $10.80  0.01  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 5.45
BEST BET Totals: $9,232.06 $10,349.20 $1,117.14 

1 $518.30 $393.19 $125.11  0.27  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $3,487.20 $2,513.56 $973.64  1.84  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $3,659.80 $2,777.40 $882.40  1.93  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $917.68 $1,492.45 ($574.78)  0.48  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $15.25 $5.25 $10.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $1,773.25 $1,226.20 $547.05  0.93  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

7 $234.75 $142.40 $92.35  0.12  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $93.50 $24.50 $69.00  0.05  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $1,027.37 $632.20 $395.17  0.54  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

10 $6.74 $0.25 $6.49  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $3.75 $0.00 $3.75  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $169.25 $35.45 $133.80  0.09  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 6.27
BONUS BA Totals: $9,242.85 $11,910.84 $2,667.99 

40 $683.00 $544.00 $139.00  0.36 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.36
BOTTOM S Totals: $544.00 $683.00 $139.00 

32 $400.00 $243.00 $157.00  0.21 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.21
EDGE S Totals: $243.00 $400.00 $157.00 

4 $253.50 $275.00 ($21.50)  0.13  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $202.80 $120.00 $82.80  0.11  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $50.70 $0.00 $50.70  0.03  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.27
KINGO Totals: $395.00 $507.00 $112.00 

40 $30.00 $50.00 ($20.00)  0.02 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.02
LEFT S Totals: $50.00 $30.00 ($20.00)

8 $7,011.03 $3,824.00 $3,187.03  3.69  1.00  0.04MBPENNY

 3.69
MBPENNY Totals: $3,824.00 $7,011.03 $3,187.03 

2 $2,358.73 $1,713.60 $645.13  1.24  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $6,753.15 $5,343.30 $1,409.85  3.56  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

4 $21,928.08 $15,833.27 $6,094.81  11.55  0.94  0.11MEAN GR

5 $360.65 $453.15 ($92.50)  0.19  0.94  0.00MEAN GR
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6 $230.75 $24.00 $206.75  0.12  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $816.52 $612.11 $204.41  0.43  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $748.05 $234.08 $513.97  0.39  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $836.31 $261.60 $574.71  0.44  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $622.81 $353.72 $269.09  0.33  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $38.99 $44.20 ($5.21)  0.02  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $448.26 $99.00 $349.26  0.24  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $26.73 $104.44 ($77.71)  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $23.65 $6.96 $16.69  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $286.26 $106.04 $180.22  0.15  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 18.68
MEAN GR Totals: $25,189.47 $35,478.94 $10,289.47 

1 $31.60 $35.00 ($3.40)  0.02  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $1,104.45 $667.50 $436.95  0.58  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $2,867.99 $1,779.47 $1,088.52  1.51  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $5,245.94 $6,629.84 ($1,383.90)  2.76  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $599.35 $956.05 ($356.70)  0.32  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 5.19
MONEYBAL Totals: $10,067.86 $9,849.33 ($218.53)

2 $12.00 $200.25 ($188.25)  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $200.25 $12.00 ($188.25)

8 $1,308.15 $258.55 $1,049.60  0.69  1.00  0.01PENNY

 0.69
PENNY Totals: $258.55 $1,308.15 $1,049.60 

8 $658.06 $1,216.35 ($558.29)  0.35  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.35
PENY Totals: $1,216.35 $658.06 ($558.29)

6 $22,732.69 $14,484.50 $8,248.19  11.97  0.95  0.11PIX6

 11.97
PIX6 Totals: $14,484.50 $22,732.69 $8,248.19 

4 $11.25 $1.50 $9.75  0.01  0.96  0.00QUARTER4

 0.01
QUARTER4 Totals: $1.50 $11.25 $9.75 

1 $1,239.45 $949.83 $289.62  0.65  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $3,395.45 $1,609.44 $1,786.01  1.79  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $16,908.45 $12,039.63 $4,868.82  8.90  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $1,996.68 $797.12 $1,199.56  1.05  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $442.65 $105.65 $337.00  0.23  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $1,152.98 $730.94 $422.04  0.61  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $206.40 $61.90 $144.50  0.11  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $551.05 $113.62 $437.43  0.29  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $386.94 $129.32 $257.62  0.20  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $429.88 $362.68 $67.20  0.23  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $36.95 $9.00 $27.95  0.02  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $306.38 $75.25 $231.13  0.16  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $287.00 $925.00 ($638.00)  0.15  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $28.15 $17.72 $10.43  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $421.42 $216.22 $205.20  0.22  0.70  0.00Regular

 14.63
Regular Totals: $18,143.32 $27,789.82 $9,646.50 

40 $50.00 $30.00 $20.00  0.03 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.03
RIGHT S Totals: $30.00 $50.00 $20.00 

1 $5,511.24 $4,315.84 $1,195.40  2.90  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $14,902.70 $10,595.92 $4,306.78  7.85  0.53  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $6,599.23 $5,397.22 $1,202.01  3.48  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $1,232.75 $1,003.78 $228.97  0.65  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $1,300.85 $1,184.00 $116.85  0.69  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 15.56
SPOTLITE Totals: $22,496.76 $29,546.77 $7,050.01 
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3 $8,394.53 $7,308.00 $1,086.53  4.42  0.67  0.03SUPERSP

4 $739.50 $498.63 $240.87  0.39  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $177.50 $20.50 $157.00  0.09  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $54.50 $0.00 $54.50  0.03  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $7.00 $0.00 $7.00  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 4.94
SUPERSP Totals: $7,827.13 $9,373.03 $1,545.90 

40 $288.00 $246.00 $42.00  0.15 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.15
TOP S Totals: $246.00 $288.00 $42.00 

8 $2,930.00 $3,814.50 ($884.50)  1.54  1.00  0.02VERTABOX

 1.54
VERTABOX Totals: $3,814.50 $2,930.00 ($884.50)

 0.77 100.00Grand Totals $189,893.97 $145,546.54 $44,347.43 
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